深圳市富满电子有限公司
SHENZHEN FUMAN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
TSC2046S(文件编号：S&CIC0712)        Low Voltage I/O Touch Screen Controller
第 1 页 共 21 页
FEATURES
 SAME PINOUT AS ADS7846
 2.2V TO 5.25V OPERATION
 1.5V TO 5.25V DIGITAL I/O

range from subtle performance degradation to complete device failure. Precision integrated circuits may be more susceptible to
damage because very small parametric changes could cause the device not to meet its published specifications.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
(1)
PRODUCT
NOMINAL
PENIRQ
PULLUP
RESISTOR
VALUES
MAXIMUM
INTEGRAL
LINEARITY
ERROR
(LSB)
PACKAGE*
LEAD
PACKAGE
DESIGNATOR
SPECITIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
MARKING
ORDERING
NUMBER
TRANSPORT
MEDIA.QUANTITY
TSC2046S1 50KΩ ±2
TSSOP-16 PW -40℃ to +85℃ TSC2046S1
TSC2046SIPW Rails,100
TSC2046SIPWR Tape and Reel, 2500
4×4,1mm
QFN-16
RGV -40℃ to +85℃ TSC2046S
TSC2046SIRGVT Tape and Reel,250
TSC2046SIRGVR Tape and Reel, 2500
TSC2046SIRGVRG4 Tape and Reel, 2500
4×4
VFBGA-48
GQC -40℃ to +85℃ AZ2046 TSC2046SIGQCR Tape and Reel, 2500
ZQC -40℃ to +85℃ BC2046
TSC2046SIZQCT Tape and Reel, 250
TSC2046SIZQCR Tape and Reel, 2500
TSC2046S1(2) 90KΩ ±2
4×4
VFBGA-48
GQC -40℃ to +85℃ AZ2046A TSC2046SIGQCR-90 Tape and Reel, 2500
ZQC -40℃ to +85℃ BC2046A TSC2046SIZQCR-90 Tape and Reel, 2500
NOTE: (1) For the most current specifications and package information, see the Package Option Addendum located at the end of
this data sheet.
深圳市富满电子有限公司
SHENZHEN FUMAN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.